PERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New

Commercial
Accessory Structure

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel
Commercial Building Finish-Out
Commercial Building New

Commercial
Building

Commercial Electrical New

Commercial Electrical Remodel

Commercial Electric

Commercial Irrigation New

Commercial
Irrigation

Commercial Mechanical Remodel
Commercial Mechanical Replace

Commercial
Mechanical

Commercial Multi-Family Remodel

Commercial
Multi-Family

Commercial Plumbing New
Commercial Plumbing Remodel
Commercial Plumbing Repair
Commercial Plumbing Replace
Commercial Tankless Water Heater

Commercial
Plumbing

Residential Accessory Structure New

Residential
Accessory Structure

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel

Residential Deck/Patio New

RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024

NUMBER OF
PERMITS APPLIED

19
19

VALUATION

$6,595.00
$6,595.00

$16,231,390.00
$3,155,000.00
$1,500,000.00
$20,886,390.00

$26,150.00
$634,025.00
$660,175.00

$184,081.00
$184,081.00

$26,200.00
$216,658.21
$242,858.21

$120,000.00
$120,000.00

$2,000.00
$1,800.00
$40,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$68,800.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

FEES CHARGED

$132.50
$132.50

$45,365.45
$12,077.00

$6,652.12
$64,094.57

$570.00
$2,721.00
$3,291.00

$34,380.00
$34,380.00

$264.00
$1,731.00
$1,995.00

$898.00
$898.00

$284.00
$7,564.32
$355.00
$260.00
$280.00
$8,743.32

$1,725.00
$1,725.00

$750.00
$650.00



PERMIT TYPE

Residential
Deck/Patio

Residential Electrical Remodel
Residential Electrical Repair

Residential
Electrical

Residential Irrigation New/Modify

Residential Irrigation

Residential Mechanical New
Residential Mechanical Replace

Residential
Mechanical

Residential Plumbing Remodel
Residential Plumbing Repair
Residential Plumbing Replace

Residential
Plumbing

Residential SF Addition/Remodel
Residential SF New

Residential Single
Family

Residential Swimming Pool New

Residential
Swimming Pool

Residential SF Townhome New

Residential
Townhome

TOTALS

NUMBER OF
PERMITS APPLIED

19
20

116
116

29
31

46
56

1
73
84

52
52

444

VALUATION
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$22,168,899.21

FEES CHARGED
$1,400.00

$50.00
$1,150.00
$1,200.00

$5,800.00
$5,800.00

$100.00
$1,450.00
$1,550.00

$250.00
$475.00
$2,375.00
$3,100.00

$5,125.00
$621,566.41
$626,691.41

$950.00
$950.00

$366,011.85
$366,011.85

$1,121,962.65



