RR Periodic Permit Summary Permits Applied

City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 3/1/2024 and 3/31/2024

NUMBER OF PERMITS APPLIED

PERMIT TYPE	PERMITS APPLIED	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
Commercial Accessory Structure New	1	\$6,595.00	\$132.50
Commercial Accessory Structure	1	\$6,595.00	\$132.50
Commercial Building Addition/Remodel	13	\$16,231,390.00	\$45,365.45
Commercial Building Finish-Out	6	\$3,155,000.00	\$12,077.00
Commercial Building New	1	\$1,500,000.00	\$6,652.12
Commercial Building	20	\$20,886,390.00	\$64,094.57
Commercial Electrical New	9	\$26,150.00	\$570.00
Commercial Electrical Remodel	6	\$634,025.00	\$2,721.00
Commercial Electric	15	\$660,175.00	\$3,291.00
Commercial Irrigation New	5	\$184,081.00	\$34,380.00
Commercial Irrigation	5	\$184,081.00	\$34,380.00
Commercial Mechanical Remodel	1	\$26,200.00	\$264.00
Commercial Mechanical Replace	5	\$216,658.21	\$1,731.00
Commercial Mechanical	6	\$242,858.21	\$1,995.00
Commercial Multi-Family Remodel	1	\$120,000.00	\$898.00
Commercial Multi-Family	1	\$120,000.00	\$898.00
Commercial Plumbing New	1	\$2,000.00	\$284.00
Commercial Plumbing Remodel	1	\$1,800.00	\$7,564.32
Commercial Plumbing Repair	1	\$40,000.00	\$355.00
Commercial Plumbing Replace	2	\$20,000.00	\$260.00
Commercial Tankless Water Heater	1	\$5,000.00	\$280.00
Commercial Plumbing	6	\$68,800.00	\$8,743.32
Residential Accessory Structure New	19	\$0.00	\$1,725.00
Residential Accessory Structure	19	\$0.00	\$1,725.00
Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel	4	\$0.00	\$750.00
Residential Deck/Patio New	4	\$0.00	\$650.00

PERMIT TYPE	NUMBER OF PERMITS APPLIED	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
Residential Deck/Patio	8	\$0.00	\$1,400.00
Residential Electrical Remodel	1	\$0.00	\$50.00
Residential Electrical Repair	19	\$0.00	\$1,150.00
Residential Electrical	20	\$0.00	\$1,200.00
Residential Irrigation New/Modify	116	\$0.00	\$5,800.00
Residential Irrigation	116	\$0.00	\$5,800.00
Residential Mechanical New	2	\$0.00	\$100.00
Residential Mechanical Replace	29	\$0.00	\$1,450.00
Residential Mechanical	31	\$0.00	\$1,550.00
Residential Plumbing Remodel	2	\$0.00	\$250.00
Residential Plumbing Repair	8	\$0.00	\$475.00
Residential Plumbing Replace	46	\$0.00	\$2,375.00
Residential Plumbing	56	\$0.00	\$3,100.00
Residential SF Addition/Remodel	11	\$0.00	\$5,125.00
Residential SF New	73	\$0.00	\$621,566.41
Residential Single Family	84	\$0.00	\$626,691.41
Residential Swimming Pool New	4	\$0.00	\$950.00
Residential Swimming Pool	4	\$0.00	\$950.00
Residential SF Townhome New	52	\$0.00	\$366,011.85
Residential Townhome	52	\$0.00	\$366,011.85
TOTALS	444	\$22,168,899.21	\$1,121,962.65